TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Video Distribution Solutions
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

      Wide Frequency Support
      Centralized and Structured Wiring Design
Ordering information
    Part #                                Description                          Size
IK-HW-VS100400  4-way video splitter, horiztonal, 5-2300 MHz  6.3" x 3"
IK-HW-VS100401  4-way video splitter, vertical, 5-2300 MHz   6.3" x 3"
IK-HW-VS100600  6-way video splitter, horiztonal, 5-2300 MHz  6.3" x 3"
IK-HW-VS100601  6-way video splitter, vertical, 5-2300 MHz   6.3" x 3"
IK-HW-VS100800  8-way video splitter, horiztonal, 5-2300 MHz  6.3" x 3"
IK-HW-VS100801  8-way video splitter, vertical, 5-2300 MHz   6.3" x 3"